

DURAMAX DUO JR RC, US, BOT, 115/36V, IG				
SKU# ADMXDUOJR				
IMAGE #	ITEM NAME	PART #	INDIVIDUAL PART PRICE	QTY PER UNIT
10-003	GROMMET, 3/8" X 1 3/8", SEALING; (EA/1/1)	1628	\$2.44	1
10-014	BUSHING, .5 ID, NYLON, WHITE; (EA/4/4)	2600	\$2.76	2
10-021	FLOAT, UNDER MOTOR; (EA/1/1)	3101	\$1.67	4
10-039	TENSION ROLLER, BLACK; (EA/2/2)	3508	\$18.20	4
10-040	FLANGE, PULLEY, BLACK; (EA/2/2)	3621	\$4.98	4
10-044	GROOVED PIN COVER; (EA/1/1)	4709	\$2.76	2
10-056	FILTER BAG CLIP, PLASTIC, LARGE, BLACK; (EA/2/2)	8001	\$4.05	2
10-064	VALVE FLAP, PVC, BLACK, LG BOTTOM LID; (EA/2/2)	9301	\$2.44	2
10-082	OUTLET, TOP, BLUE; (EA/1/1)	2230B1	\$21.18	2
10-087	OUTLET, BOTTOM, BLUE, LARGE; (EA/1/1)	2250BL2	\$12.00	2
10-091	BUSHING, NYLON, BLACK; (EA/2/2)	2600BKT2	\$2.76	6
10-101	BRACKET, PP, BLUE, PW NOZZLE SUPPORT; (EA/2/2)	3387BL	\$11.21	2
10-116	LOCK TAB, NATURAL; (EA/2/2)	9204N	\$1.80	4
10-126	BOTTOM LID ASSY, LARGE, NATURAL, COMMERCIAL; (EA/1/1)	A9201XC	\$115.43	1
10-132	SIDE PLATE ASSY, BLUE, ROUND, 4 HOLES; (EA/1/1)	S2038BL	\$46.62	2
10-145	FILTER SCREEN ASSY, BLUE, ADMX; (EA/1/1)	S5313	\$34.08	1
10-149	SK HANDLE BRACKET, OVAL, BLUE;(EA/1/1)	SK2039BL	\$34.85	2
10-153	SK DRIVE BELT SET; DMX DRIVE BELT (2), ROLLERS, WASHERS; (1/1/EA)	SK3310	\$158.40	1
10-154	PULLEY, PULLEY, W/FLANGE, BUSHING,WASHER, DMX; REV 2013	SK362401	\$39.98	2
10-157	FLOAT KIT, H-FLOAT, SIDE POCKET FLOAT; (EA/1/1)	SPK-1	\$13.98	1
10-175	BUSHING, PET, PRESS FIT, FOR COMMERCIAL SIDE PLATE	2695	\$3.98	4
15-009	HANDLE ASSY, BLUE, ADM SERIES, W/OVAL BRACKT, COMPLT; (EA/1/1)	A10312	\$115.96	1
20-024	WHEEL TUBE ASSY, 7.25" (9.5"), ADMXRC; (EA/1/1)	S38226	\$39.98	4
20-028	SK WHEEL, ASSY, 2.75" ODX1/2" ID", DRILLED, INSERT, SCREW (EA/2/2)	SK2691	\$16.99	4
20-030	SK BRUSH, RUBBER EZ, BLUE, 7.25", 4 BRUSHES, 4 PINS;(EA/1/1)	SK3016BL7	\$83.42	1
20-035	SK AXLE REPLACEMENT KIT, DMX, DMXBTT2, DMXDUOJR, DMXRC; (EA/1/1)	SK342625	\$73.94	2
20-039	SPARE PARTS KIT, HI HARD BRUSH, 7.25", 4 BRUSHES, 4 PINS; (EA/1/1)	SPK-20	\$83.42	1
30-001	SCREW, S/S, PH-PN; (EA/4/4)	1105	\$1.27	6
30-006	SCREW, 8-18 .75", S/S, PH-FIL; (EA/4/4)	2251	\$1.27	8
30-007	SCREW, #8 X 7/16", S/S, PH-PN; (EA/2/2)	2260	\$1.27	8
30-008	SCREW, M5X16, S/S, CH-PH; (EA/2/2)	2261	\$1.27	4
30-009	SCREW, 10-32, .200" X 2.5", S/S 304, PN-SL; (EA/1/1)	2268	\$1.27	2
30-013	SCREW - LOCK TAB -BODY ASS./DUMAX	2303	\$1.27	4
30-017	WASHER, 510/515 X .750 X .032, DELRIN; (EA/2/2)	2606	\$1.27	8
30-020	SCREW, #8 .6875", S/S, PH-PN; (EA/2/2)	2700	\$1.27	6
30-025	SCREW, 8-32 2.75", S/S, PH-PN; (EA/4/4)	2711	\$1.27	8
30-032	SCREW, S/S 10/32 X 1" PH PHD; (EA/2/2)	2901	\$1.27	2
30-035	NUT, S/S, HEX LOCK M5; (EA/2/2)	3402	\$0.84	4
30-037	WASHER, NYLON, FLAT, 1" OD X 1/2" ID X .0625"; (EA/2/2)	3603	\$1.27	6
30-039	BUSHING, S/S, ADMXX; (EA/4/4)	3626	\$3.67	4
30-041	BLOCK INSERT - REVERSO; BRASS; (EA/2/2)	5050	\$1.20	10
30-043	SPRING, FOR HANDLE BRKT; (EA/2/2)	5087	\$1.27	4
30-046	NUT, S/S, LOCK; (EA/1/1)	7133	\$0.83	12
30-060	WASHER, S/S, 5/32; (EA/2/2)	11065	\$1.27	2
40-014	ORDER S1A6010, PUMP MOTOR ASSY, 30V, EC	A64002	\$213.79	2
50-015	ORDER S1A8041, DRIVE MOTOR, SLAVE, 24VBL, 8GR	A8578	\$641.98	1
50-017	ORDER S1A8019, DRIVE MOTOR, MASTER, 24VBL, 8BL	A8572	\$611.98	1
60-015	POWER SUPPLY, ASSY, US, 120/36V, 2 PRF, RC, ADMXDUO, ADMXDUOJR, UMX (EA/1/1)	A7191B1	\$464.40	1
70-002	CABLE, 2C/120', 14AWG, TPE, GRAY, 2PRM	17135	\$645.90	1
80-009	P CLIP, 7/16", BLUE, COATED; (EA/2/2)	2109	\$2.44	2
80-014	CAPACITOR, EXTERNAL, BLUE; (EA/1/1)	6012	\$35.00	2
80-020	TIE, PLT PANDUIT, 6"; (EA/4/4)	71101	\$6.58	8
80-025	TRANSMITTER, 6 BUTTON; (EA/1/1)	220122C	\$89.32	1
80-027	SK JUNCTION BOX, ADMXDUO, ADMXBTTTC, 2-SKMS03; (EA/1/1)	SJB2300	\$220.35	1
80-030	SK JUNCTION BOX, CAPACITOR, ADMXDUOJR, 1-SKMS03; (EA/1/1)	SJB2303	\$95.40	2
80-037	SK MOTOR INSTALL KIT 3; 1 (1611) 2", 1 (1633); (EA/1/1)	SKMS03	\$1.98	12
90-002	FILTER BAG, LARGE, FINE; (EA/1/1)	8101	\$72.36	1
90-007	FILTER BAG, LARGE, MESH; (EA/1/1)	8201	\$70.15	1
95-004	ROPE ASSY, 14.5FT, 3 FLOATS, ADMXX; (EA/1/1)	A8327	\$68.98	1